
Edgar Quadranguar
HS Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 24 7
2 Marathon 42 11
3 Phillips 54 10

Edgar 1
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Edgar Quadranguar
HS Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 32 8
2 Marathon 46 14
3 Edgar 70 11
4 Phillips 94 7
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Edgar Quadranguar
HS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2020 Boys Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:41:36Team Time

1 1 702 Carl Lundgren 18:51.0 1
2 3 700 Charles Jewell 20:08.5 3
3 5 706 Mason White Eagle 20:39.8 5
4 7 699 Ian Grosskopf 20:40.7 7
5 8 705 Gavin White Eagle 21:16.6 8
6 19 704 James Pankratz 22:51.4 18
7 21 701 Adam Kundinger 23:47.6 20

Team name:
Team result: 42 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:46:12Team Time

1 2 768 Cullen Krasselt 20:07.6 2
2 4 763 Jaron Gage 20:33.4 4
3 10 771 Jacob Smith 21:28.4 10
4 11 769 Owen Marks 21:33.4 11
5 16 772 Derek Vesely 22:29.6 15
6 17 766 Pierson Hamann 22:48.0 16
7 18 761 Ian Blake 22:48.6 17
8 22 765 Eddie Hall 23:55.3 >7
9 24 762 Colton Free 24:05.3 >7
10 25 767 Michael Kindlarski 24:13.6 >7
11 28 764 Brandon Gitzlaff 26:10.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
01:48:06Team Time

1 6 823 Ethan Michek 20:40.6 6
2 9 818 Logan Bjork 21:23.8 9
3 12 819 Connor  Gabay 21:33.4 12
4 14 822 Tony Kaster 22:14.1 13
5 15 817 Daniel Adomaitis 22:14.4 14
6 20 811 Alec  Bjork 23:44.0 19
7 23 813 Alex Nieto 24:00.8 21
8 26 812 Jack Kulwicki 25:16.0 >7
9 27 815 Chris Randrup 25:44.9 >7
10 29 814 Mason Novak 29:53.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
Team Time

1 13 729 Cole Schilling 21:58.7 <5
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Edgar Quadranguar
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2020

Male

1 702 Carl Lundgren 00:18:51Auburndale 6:04 min/m1 1
2 768 Cullen Krasselt 00:20:07Marathon 6:29 min/m1 2
3 700 Charles Jewell 00:20:08Auburndale 6:29 min/m2 3
4 763 Jaron Gage 00:20:33Marathon 6:37 min/m2 4
5 706 Mason White Eagle 00:20:39Auburndale 6:39 min/m3 5
6 823 Ethan Michek 00:20:40Phillips 6:40 min/m1 6
7 699 Ian Grosskopf 00:20:40Auburndale 6:40 min/m4 7
8 705 Gavin White Eagle 00:21:16Auburndale 6:51 min/m5 8
9 818 Logan Bjork 00:21:23Phillips 6:54 min/m2 9
10 771 Jacob Smith 00:21:28Marathon 6:55 min/m3 10
11 769 Owen Marks 00:21:33Marathon 6:57 min/m4 11
12 819 Connor  Gabay 00:21:33Phillips 6:57 min/m3 12
13 729 Cole Schilling 00:21:58Edgar 7:05 min/m1 <5
14 822 Tony Kaster 00:22:14Phillips 7:10 min/m4 13
15 817 Daniel Adomaitis 00:22:14Phillips 7:10 min/m5 14
16 772 Derek Vesely 00:22:29Marathon 7:15 min/m5 15
17 766 Pierson Hamann 00:22:48Marathon 7:21 min/m6 16
18 761 Ian Blake 00:22:48Marathon 7:21 min/m7 17
19 704 James Pankratz 00:22:51Auburndale 7:22 min/m6 18
20 811 Alec  Bjork 00:23:44Phillips 7:39 min/m6 19
21 701 Adam Kundinger 00:23:47Auburndale 7:40 min/m7 20
22 765 Eddie Hall 00:23:55Marathon 7:43 min/m8 >7
23 813 Alex Nieto 00:24:00Phillips 7:44 min/m7 21
24 762 Colton Free 00:24:05Marathon 7:46 min/m9 >7
25 767 Michael Kindlarski 00:24:13Marathon 7:48 min/m10 >7
26 812 Jack Kulwicki 00:25:16Phillips 8:09 min/m8 >7
27 815 Chris Randrup 00:25:44Phillips 8:18 min/m9 >7
28 764 Brandon Gitzlaff 00:26:10Marathon 8:26 min/m11 >7
29 814 Mason Novak 00:29:53Phillips 9:38 min/m10 >7
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Edgar Quadranguar
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2020

Female

1 744 Morgan Schnelle 00:22:21Edgar 7:12 min/m1 1
2 710 Jordyn Karl 00:22:52Auburndale 7:22 min/m1 2
3 787 Julianna Thurs 00:22:54Marathon 7:23 min/m1 3
4 715 Mckenna Zieher 00:23:46Auburndale 7:40 min/m2 4
5 829 Allie  Adomaitis 00:23:55Phillips 7:42 min/m1 5
6 714 Erricka Zenner 00:24:07Auburndale 7:46 min/m3 6
7 732 Rachel Brewster 00:24:25Edgar 7:52 min/m2 7
8 778 Laci Hoeksema 00:24:31Marathon 7:54 min/m2 8
9 711 Lily Kloos 00:24:54Auburndale 8:02 min/m4 9
10 784 Kayla Radtke 00:24:54Marathon 8:02 min/m3 10
11 708 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:25:02Auburndale 8:04 min/m5 11
12 783 Kali Prihoda 00:25:07Marathon 8:06 min/m4 12
13 785 Camryn Sapinski 00:25:24Marathon 8:11 min/m5 13
14 776 Anna Cleven 00:25:27Marathon 8:12 min/m6 14
15 712 Autumn Richardson 00:25:49Auburndale 8:19 min/m6 15
16 709 Annalise Jewell 00:26:13Auburndale 8:27 min/m7 16
17 775 Ava Buchberger 00:26:14Marathon 8:27 min/m7 17
18 834 Jessica Ludwig 00:26:19Phillips 8:29 min/m2 18
19 777 Brianna Hieronumus 00:26:29Marathon 8:32 min/m8 >7
20 738 Ella Morse 00:26:30Edgar 8:32 min/m3 19
21 830 Stacy Backstrom 00:26:31Phillips 8:33 min/m3 20
22 731 Gretchen Brewster 00:26:36Edgar 8:34 min/m4 21
23 780 McKinnley Marks 00:27:08Marathon 8:45 min/m9 >7
24 713 Hope Schulte 00:27:17Auburndale 8:48 min/m8 >7
25 737 Alexa Lang 00:27:56Edgar 9:00 min/m5 22
26 745 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:28:26Edgar 9:10 min/m6 23
27 779 Chloe Lavalley 00:28:31Marathon 9:12 min/m10 >7
28 781 Chentaly Phakitthong 00:28:41Marathon 9:15 min/m11 >7
29 739 Jessica Mucha 00:28:52Edgar 9:18 min/m7 24
30 773 Alisha Blenker 00:30:21Marathon 9:47 min/m12 >7
31 735 Maria Hackel 00:30:30Edgar 9:50 min/m8 >7
32 828 Endora Udovich 00:31:16Phillips 10:05 min/m4 25
33 786 Laila Smith 00:31:16Marathon 10:05 min/m13 >7
34 835 Jessica Morrone 00:31:26Phillips 10:08 min/m5 26
35 742 Rachel Schneider 00:31:57Edgar 10:18 min/m9 >7
36 748 Erica Socha 00:35:05Edgar 11:19 min/m10 >7
37 827 Emma Tingo 00:36:12Phillips 11:40 min/m6 27
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Edgar Quadranguar
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2020

Female

38 825 Jada Cantrell 00:36:52Phillips 11:53 min/m7 28
39 774 Paige Blount 00:41:00Marathon 13:13 min/m14 >7
40 740 Valerie Myszka 00:41:08Edgar 13:16 min/m11 >7
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Edgar Quadranguar
HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2020 Girls Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 32 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
02:00:42Team Time

1 2 710 Jordyn Karl 22:52.4 2
2 4 715 Mckenna Zieher 23:46.0 4
3 6 714 Erricka Zenner 24:07.5 6
4 9 711 Lily Kloos 24:54.2 9
5 11 708 Victoria Hasenohrl 25:02.4 11
6 15 712 Autumn Richardson 25:49.6 15
7 16 709 Annalise Jewell 26:13.7 16
8 24 713 Hope Schulte 27:17.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
02:02:53Team Time

1 3 787 Julianna Thurs 22:54.2 3
2 8 778 Laci Hoeksema 24:31.7 8
3 10 784 Kayla Radtke 24:54.7 10
4 12 783 Kali Prihoda 25:07.7 12
5 13 785 Camryn Sapinski 25:24.7 13
6 14 776 Anna Cleven 25:27.2 14
7 17 775 Ava Buchberger 26:14.0 17
8 19 777 Brianna Hieronumus 26:29.6 >7
9 23 780 McKinnley Marks 27:08.1 >7
10 27 779 Chloe Lavalley 28:31.6 >7
11 28 781 Chentaly Phakitthong 28:41.7 >7
12 30 773 Alisha Blenker 30:21.8 >7
13 33 786 Laila Smith 31:16.7 >7
14 39 774 Paige Blount 41:00.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
02:07:50Team Time

1 1 744 Morgan Schnelle 22:21.7 1
2 7 732 Rachel Brewster 24:25.6 7
3 20 738 Ella Morse 26:30.0 19
4 22 731 Gretchen Brewster 26:36.0 21
5 25 737 Alexa Lang 27:56.8 22
6 26 745 Brooklyn Schwoerer 28:26.0 23
7 29 739 Jessica Mucha 28:52.0 24
8 31 735 Maria Hackel 30:30.2 >7
9 35 742 Rachel Schneider 31:57.2 >7
10 36 748 Erica Socha 35:05.8 >7
11 40 740 Valerie Myszka 41:08.2 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 94 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
02:19:28Team Time

1 5 829 Allie  Adomaitis 23:55.2 5
2 18 834 Jessica Ludwig 26:19.0 18
3 21 830 Stacy Backstrom 26:31.2 20
4 32 828 Endora Udovich 31:16.4 25
5 34 835 Jessica Morrone 31:26.4 26
6 37 827 Emma Tingo 36:12.8 27
7 38 825 Jada Cantrell 36:52.0 28
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Edgar Quadranguar
MS Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Phillips 40 7
2 Edgar 57 6
3 Marathon 59 9
4 Auburndale 60 7
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Edgar Quadranguar
MS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2020

Male

1 838 Gavin Esterholm 00:11:54Phillips 7:00 min/m1 1
2 836 JJ Adomaitis 00:12:06Phillips 7:07 min/m2 2
3 793 Logan Peters 00:12:41Marathon 7:28 min/m1 3
4 843 James Vollendorf 00:12:51Phillips 7:33 min/m3 4
5 719 Trevin Seevers 00:12:59Auburndale 7:38 min/m1 5
6 754 Tyler Schmidt 00:13:04Edgar 7:41 min/m1 6
7 752 Caius Higgins 00:13:05Edgar 7:42 min/m2 7
8 716 James Binder 00:13:08Auburndale 7:43 min/m2 8
9 839 Spencer Henney 00:13:08Phillips 7:43 min/m4 9
10 755 Dillan Sondelski 00:13:11Edgar 7:45 min/m3 10
11 788 Brady Annis 00:13:14Marathon 7:47 min/m2 11
12 791 Gavin Matthiae 00:13:18Marathon 7:49 min/m3 12
13 722 Ben Willfahrt 00:14:13Auburndale 8:22 min/m3 13
14 751 Issac Halama 00:14:18Edgar 8:24 min/m4 14
15 718 Jaxon Grube 00:14:19Auburndale 8:25 min/m4 15
16 790 Quillan Kunkel 00:14:34Marathon 8:34 min/m4 16
17 789 Owen Chrouser 00:14:50Marathon 8:43 min/m5 17
18 792 Cameron Pestka 00:15:15Marathon 8:58 min/m6 18
19 721 Gannon Sweeney 00:15:21Auburndale 9:01 min/m5 19
20 750 Wyitt Christiansen 00:15:24Edgar 9:03 min/m5 20
21 720 Ethan Spindler 00:16:06Auburndale 9:28 min/m6 21
22 794 Bradyn Pinter 00:16:25Marathon 9:39 min/m7 22
23 795 Cayden Shepler 00:16:27Marathon 9:40 min/m8 >7
24 753 Ethan Hoernke 00:16:47Edgar 9:52 min/m6 23
25 841 Preston Staples 00:16:58Phillips 9:59 min/m5 24
26 837 Cayden Curler 00:17:29Phillips 10:17 min/m6 25
27 717 Brody Braunsky 00:18:48Auburndale 11:03 min/m7 26
28 842 Camdyn Voight 00:19:21Phillips 11:22 min/m7 27
29 796 Darrin Vesely 00:19:29Marathon 11:28 min/m9 >7
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Edgar Quadranguar
MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2020 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 40 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
01:06:58Team Time

1 1 838 Gavin Esterholm 11:54.0 1
2 2 836 JJ Adomaitis 12:06.0 2
3 4 843 James Vollendorf 12:51.1 4
4 9 839 Spencer Henney 13:08.1 9
5 25 841 Preston Staples 16:58.9 24
6 26 837 Cayden Curler 17:29.0 25
7 28 842 Camdyn Voight 19:21.0 27

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:09:04Team Time

1 6 754 Tyler Schmidt 13:04.1 6
2 7 752 Caius Higgins 13:05.8 7
3 10 755 Dillan Sondelski 13:11.7 10
4 14 751 Issac Halama 14:18.0 14
5 20 750 Wyitt Christiansen 15:24.5 20
6 24 753 Ethan Hoernke 16:47.2 23

Team name:
Team result: 59 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:08:39Team Time

1 3 793 Logan Peters 12:41.9 3
2 11 788 Brady Annis 13:14.4 11
3 12 791 Gavin Matthiae 13:18.7 12
4 16 790 Quillan Kunkel 14:34.2 16
5 17 789 Owen Chrouser 14:50.3 17
6 18 792 Cameron Pestka 15:15.6 18
7 22 794 Bradyn Pinter 16:25.0 22
8 23 795 Cayden Shepler 16:27.0 >7
9 29 796 Darrin Vesely 19:29.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:10:02Team Time

1 5 719 Trevin Seevers 12:59.9 5
2 8 716 James Binder 13:08.0 8
3 13 722 Ben Willfahrt 14:13.6 13
4 15 718 Jaxon Grube 14:19.7 15
5 19 721 Gannon Sweeney 15:21.1 19
6 21 720 Ethan Spindler 16:06.1 21
7 27 717 Brody Braunsky 18:48.4 26
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Edgar Quadranguar
MS Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marathon 34 12
2 Phillips 39 21
3 Auburndale 57 6
4 Edgar 104 5
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Edgar Quadranguar
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2020

Female

1 725 Rose Hasenohrl 00:12:53Auburndale 7:34 min/m1 1
2 858 Brielle Mesko 00:13:14Phillips 7:47 min/m1 2
3 847 Leah Harper 00:13:19Phillips 7:50 min/m2 3
4 805 Madison Matthiae 00:13:24Marathon 7:53 min/m1 4
5 803 Carlee Holte 00:13:28Marathon 7:55 min/m2 5
6 806 Addie Molepske 00:13:39Marathon 8:01 min/m3 6
7 861 Jaycee Pomeroy 00:13:41Phillips 8:03 min/m3 7
8 807 Maycie Myszka 00:13:48Marathon 8:07 min/m4 8
9 727 Grace Schulte 00:14:04Auburndale 8:17 min/m2 9
10 726 Myah Katzenberger 00:14:07Auburndale 8:18 min/m3 10
11 797 Shilo Blake 00:14:09Marathon 8:19 min/m5 11
12 760 Samantha Schneider 00:14:14Edgar 8:22 min/m1 12
13 852 Sarah Knack 00:14:14Phillips 8:22 min/m4 13
14 857 Merideth Merlak 00:14:30Phillips 8:32 min/m5 14
15 809 Danica Staus 00:14:32Marathon 8:33 min/m6 15
16 801 Calyse Fieri 00:14:46Marathon 8:41 min/m7 16
17 808 Danica Paszek 00:15:08Marathon 8:54 min/m8 >7
18 723 Miah Faulkner 00:15:21Auburndale 9:01 min/m4 17
19 853 Katelyn Kurth 00:15:23Phillips 9:03 min/m6 18
20 859 Maya Neito 00:15:37Phillips 9:11 min/m7 19
21 863 Gabby Prostek 00:15:41Phillips 9:13 min/m8 >7
22 846 Addie Gabay 00:15:43Phillips 9:15 min/m9 >7
23 799 Katie Cliver 00:15:50Marathon 9:19 min/m9 >7
24 810 Greenly Treankler 00:15:52Marathon 9:20 min/m10 >7
25 728 Alivia Wolf 00:16:10Auburndale 9:30 min/m5 20
26 856 Ruby McCormick 00:16:25Phillips 9:39 min/m10 >7
27 804 Alexandria Matthiae 00:16:29Marathon 9:42 min/m11 >7
28 757 Kendra Mucha 00:16:45Edgar 9:51 min/m2 21
29 756 Abigail Christiansen 00:16:47Edgar 9:52 min/m3 22
30 862 Paula Pomeroy 00:16:55Phillips 9:57 min/m11 >7
31 849 Macy Hertlein 00:17:02Phillips 10:01 min/m12 >7
32 866 Saige Stein 00:17:09Phillips 10:05 min/m13 >7
33 865 Rylie Sidenbender 00:17:13Phillips 10:08 min/m14 >7
34 724 Gracie Hasenohrl 00:17:18Auburndale 10:10 min/m6 23
35 860 Leah Otto 00:17:19Phillips 10:11 min/m15 >7
36 867 Amber Wamser 00:17:23Phillips 10:13 min/m16 >7
37 759 Madelyn Schilling 00:17:29Edgar 10:17 min/m4 24

9/29/20 10:06:19 PM 1 of 2Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Edgar Quadranguar
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 29, 2020

Female

38 851 Hallie Hueckman 00:17:50Phillips 10:29 min/m17 >7
39 758 Laura Mucha 00:18:02Edgar 10:36 min/m5 25
40 864 Aubrey Sidenbender 00:20:30Phillips 12:03 min/m18 >7
41 848 Ariel Henney 00:20:31Phillips 12:04 min/m19 >7
42 850 Maddi Holm 00:20:48Phillips 12:14 min/m20 >7
43 845 Anna Belan 00:21:15Phillips 12:30 min/m21 >7
44 798 Bella Bowe 00:23:26Marathon 13:47 min/m12 >7
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Edgar Quadranguar
MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2020 MS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 34 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:08:30Team Time

1 4 805 Madison Matthiae 13:24.3 4
2 5 803 Carlee Holte 13:28.8 5
3 6 806 Addie Molepske 13:39.2 6
4 8 807 Maycie Myszka 13:48.4 8
5 11 797 Shilo Blake 14:09.8 11
6 15 809 Danica Staus 14:32.3 15
7 16 801 Calyse Fieri 14:46.3 16
8 17 808 Danica Paszek 15:08.9 >7
9 23 799 Katie Cliver 15:50.8 >7
10 24 810 Greenly Treankler 15:52.0 >7
11 27 804 Alexandria Matthiae 16:29.5 >7
12 44 798 Bella Bowe 23:26.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
01:09:00Team Time

1 2 858 Brielle Mesko 13:14.2 2
2 3 847 Leah Harper 13:19.5 3
3 7 861 Jaycee Pomeroy 13:41.4 7
4 13 852 Sarah Knack 14:14.5 13
5 14 857 Merideth Merlak 14:30.5 14
6 19 853 Katelyn Kurth 15:23.1 18
7 20 859 Maya Neito 15:37.3 19
8 21 863 Gabby Prostek 15:41.0 >7
9 22 846 Addie Gabay 15:43.5 >7
10 26 856 Ruby McCormick 16:25.7 >7
11 30 862 Paula Pomeroy 16:55.9 >7
12 31 849 Macy Hertlein 17:02.9 >7
13 32 866 Saige Stein 17:09.0 >7
14 33 865 Rylie Sidenbender 17:13.9 >7
15 35 860 Leah Otto 17:19.2 >7
16 36 867 Amber Wamser 17:23.0 >7
17 38 851 Hallie Hueckman 17:50.6 >7
18 40 864 Aubrey Sidenbender 20:30.6 >7
19 41 848 Ariel Henney 20:31.1 >7
20 42 850 Maddi Holm 20:48.8 >7
21 43 845 Anna Belan 21:15.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:12:37Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:12:37Team Time

1 1 725 Rose Hasenohrl 12:53.1 1
2 9 727 Grace Schulte 14:04.9 9
3 10 726 Myah Katzenberger 14:07.2 10
4 18 723 Miah Faulkner 15:21.3 17
5 25 728 Alivia Wolf 16:10.5 20
6 34 724 Gracie Hasenohrl 17:18.6 23

Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:23:18Team Time

1 12 760 Samantha Schneider 14:14.0 12
2 28 757 Kendra Mucha 16:45.6 21
3 29 756 Abigail Christiansen 16:47.0 22
4 37 759 Madelyn Schilling 17:29.8 24
5 39 758 Laura Mucha 18:02.2 25
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